Swivel MAX®
Multi-plane
Rotation Fitting
The Dormont
Blue Hose®
Stainless Steel Construction
Stainless Steel Braid
Blue Antimicrobial PVC Coating

		  SKU  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Double Swivel MAX® with SnapFast® Quick-Disconnect Deluxe Kit Assembly
Ordering Information
	 LENGTH
Configuration	 Size I.D.	 24" (607mm)	 36" (914mm)	 48" (1,219mm)	 60" (1,524mm)	 72" (1,829mm)
Deluxe Kit*		  1650KIT2S24	 1650KIT2S36	 1650KIT2S48	 1650KIT2S60	 1650KIT2S72
Basic Kit**	 ½" (15mm)	 1650BPQ2SR24	 1650BPQ2SR36	 1650BPQ2SR48	 1650BPQ2SR60	 1650BPQ2SR72
Hose Assembly***		  1650BPQ2S24	 1650BPQ2S36	 1650BPQ2S48	 1650BPQ2S60	 1650BPQ2S72
Deluxe Kit*		  1675KIT2S24	 1675KIT2S36	 1675KIT2S48	 1675KIT2S60	 1675KIT2S72
Basic Kit**	 ¾" (20mm)	 1675BPQ2SR24	 1675BPQ2SR36	 1675BPQ2SR48	 1675BPQ2SR60	 1675BPQ2SR272
Hose Assembly***		  1675BPQ2S24	 1675BPQ2S36	 1675BPQ2S48	 1675BPQ2S60	 1675BPQ2S72
Deluxe Kit*		  16100KIT2S24	 16100KIT2S36	 16100KIT2S48	 16100KIT2S60	 16100KIT2S72
Basic Kit**	 1" (25mm)	 16100BPQ2SR24	 16100BPQ2SR36	 16100BPQ2SR48	 16100BPQ2SR60	 16100BPQ2SR72
Hose Assembly***		  16100BPQ2S24	 16100BPQ2S36	 16100BPQ2S48	 16100BPQ2S60	 16100BPQ2S72
Deluxe Kit*		  16125KIT2S24	 16125KIT2S36	 16125KIT2S48	 16125KIT2S60	 16125KIT2S72
Basic Kit**	 1¼" (32mm)	 16125BPQ2SR24	 16125BPQ2SR36	 16125BPQ2SR48	 16125BPQ2SR60	 16125BPQ2SR72
Hose Assembly***		  16125BPQ2S24	 16125BPQ2S36	 16125BPQ2S48	 16125BPQ2S60	 16125BPQ2S72
	 LENGTH
	 Model	 Size I.D.	 24" (607mm)	 36" (914mm)	 48" (1,219mm)	 60" (1,524mm)	 72" (1,829mm)
	 1650BPQ2S	 ½" (15mm)	 77,000	 69,000	 60,000	 54,000	 48,000
	 1675BPQ2S	 ¾" (20mm)	 205,000	 193,000	 160,000	 140,000	 124,000
	 16100BPQ2S	 1" (25mm)	 366,000	 336,000	 295,000	 261,000	 247,000
	 16125BPQ2S	 1¼" (32mm)	 472,000	 461,000	 449,000	 441,000	 440,000
BTU/hr Flow Capacity Natural Gas (Flow rating BTU/hr 0.64 SP. GR. @ 0.5 inch WC pressure drop)